

[Original Copy]

M/s. **SHIRDI BABA HARDWARE**
NAGPUR

No :	1146	Dated :	29/11/2025
Lr No :	NIL	Lr Date :	- -
Transport :	NAG MUL GARAGE		
No of DAG :	3		

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 3FT	*	16.00	ROLL	127.00	2,032.00
2	GP ROLL 3.0 4FT	1	106.20	KG	76.00	8,071.20
3	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2.5FT	1	69.80	KG	88.50	6,177.30
					Total :	16280.50

Freight	169.00
---------	--------

Total	16450.00
--------------	-----------------

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY